
WORLD RECORD 40.82 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012

EUROPEAN RECORD 41.37 GDR GDR Canberra (AUS) 6 OCT 1985

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 41.68 GDR GDR Split (CRO) 1 SEP 1990

Rank Bib
NAT
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result

1
1709
1692
1724
1701

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.
PHILIP Asha
LANSIQUOT Imani
WILLIAMS Bianca
NELSON Ashleigh

6 0.140
11.44 (1)
10.40 (2)
10.62 (3)
10.37 (2)

21.84 (1)
32.46 (1)

42.83 Q

2
1588
1576
1598
1590

ESP - SPAIN
MOLINA-PRADOS Sonia
BESTUÉ Jaël
SEVILLA Paula
PÉREZ Maria Isabel

4 0.235
11.82 (5)
10.16 (1)
10.73 (4)
10.24 (1)

21.98 (2)
32.71 (2)

42.95 Q

3
1853
1860
1841
1870

ITA - ITALY
DOSSO Zaynab
HOOPER Gloria
BONGIORNI Anna
PAVESE Alessia

2 0.233
11.80 (4)
10.57 (7)
10.51 (1)
10.40 (3)

22.37 (6)
32.88 (3)

43.28 Q

4
1519
1520
1531
1523

BEL - BELGIUM
MEHUYS Elise
NKANSA Delphine
VINCKE Rani
ROSIUS Rani

7 0.160
11.77 (3)
10.46 (3)
10.89 (5)
10.46 (4)

22.23 (4)
33.12 (5)

43.58 SB

5
2042
2040
2056
2058

SWE - SWEDEN
HENRIKSSON Julia
BUSK Daniella
SIVNERT Filippa
TANDERUD Elvira

8 0.252
11.86 (6)
10.50 (5)
10.96 (7)
10.78 (6)

22.36 (5)
33.32 (6)

44.10

6
1565
1571
1563
1564

DEN - DENMARK
GRAVERSGAARD Mette
KRAMER Mathilde U.
BOMME Emma Beiter
GLENNER-FRANDSEN Astrid

5 0.177
11.74 (2)
10.46 (3)
10.91 (6)
11.09 (7)

22.20 (3)
33.11 (4)

44.20

7
1790
1792
1781
1796

GRE - GREECE
MICHAILIDOU SA
PESIRIDOU Elisavet
ANASTASIOU Artemis Melina
SPANOUDAKI-CHATZI.

1 0.298
12.21 (7)
10.53 (6)
11.17 (8)
10.67 (5)

22.74 (7)
33.91 (8)

44.58

1509
1508
1504
1507

AUT - AUSTRIA
WILLHUBER Viktoria
WALLI Susanne
LINDNER Magdalena
PRESSLER Lena

3 0.245
12.28 (8)
10.87 (8)
10.56 (2)
11.14 (8)

23.15 (8)
33.71 (7)

DQ TR24.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

ATHLETICS
WOMEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY 
ROUND 1 HEAT 1/2

Olympiastadion

Friday   19 Aug 2022   10:25

RESULTS
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Weather conditions

Temperature:            18°C                                    Humidity:            85%                                    Conditions:            Light rain

Note:
TR24.7  -  passing the baton outside the takeover zone (early / late takeover)

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Q Qualified by place SB Season Best TR Technical Rule
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